Position Other Positions Held

Principal Il

Vice Principal Il
Psychologist, School
Teacher, Middle School
Specialist, Resource, Sp Ed
Teacher, Lrng Hndcp, Sdc
Teacher, Middle School
Teacher, Senior High
Teacher, Lrng Hndcp, Sdc
Teacher, Middle School
Teacher, Middle School
Manager, School Office Middle
Plant Coordinator |
Teacher, Lrng Hndcp, Sdc
Assistant, Campus Safety
Assistant, Campus Safety
Assistant, Campus Safety
Technician, Food Services I
, Mild/Moderate
Custodian

, Mild/Moderate

, Mild/Moderate

K-12 Education Entity

Fresno Unified
Fresno Unified
Fresno Unified
Fresno Unified
Fresno Unified
Fresno Unified
Fresno Unified
Fresno Unified
Fresno Unified
Fresno Unified
Fresno Unified
Fresno Unified
Fresno Unified
Fresno Unified
Fresno Unified
Fresno Unified
Fresno Unified
Fresno Unified
Fresno Unified
Fresno Unified
Fresno Unified

Fresno Unified

Department

Dakota Campus
Dakota Campus
Dakota Campus
Dakota Campus
Dakota Campus
Dakota Campus
Dakota Campus
Dakota Campus
Dakota Campus
Dakota Campus
Dakota Campus
Dakota Campus
Dakota Campus
Dakota Campus
Dakota Campus
Dakota Campus
Dakota Campus
Dakota Campus
Dakota Campus
Dakota Campus
Dakota Campus
Dakota Campus

Total Wages

$117,600
$86,090
$84,137
$77,453
$75,572
$70,310
$69,064
$64,875
$54,581
$54,149
$53,444
$38,575
$34,445
$29,589
$28,664
$23,532
$19,592
$17,964
$15,242
$14,791
$8,368
$2,602

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$23,589
$23,890
$20,778
$20,343
$20,222
$19,626
$19,424
$19,290
$18,360
$18,132
$18,074
$18,464
$18,008
$8,501
$16,883
$13,463
$513
$15,758
$15,330
$0
$1,784
$5,983



