Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Principal III		Fresno Unified	Dakota Campus	\$117,600	\$23,589
Vice Principal II		Fresno Unified	Dakota Campus	\$86,090	\$23,890
Psychologist, School		Fresno Unified	Dakota Campus	\$84,137	\$20,778
Teacher, Middle School		Fresno Unified	Dakota Campus	\$77,453	\$20,343
Specialist, Resource, Sp Ed		Fresno Unified	Dakota Campus	\$75,572	\$20,222
Teacher, Lrng Hndcp, Sdc		Fresno Unified	Dakota Campus	\$70,310	\$19,626
Teacher, Middle School		Fresno Unified	Dakota Campus	\$69,064	\$19,424
Teacher, Senior High		Fresno Unified	Dakota Campus	\$64,875	\$19,290
Teacher, Lrng Hndcp, Sdc		Fresno Unified	Dakota Campus	\$54,581	\$18,360
Teacher, Middle School		Fresno Unified	Dakota Campus	\$54,149	\$18,132
Teacher, Middle School		Fresno Unified	Dakota Campus	\$53,444	\$18,074
Manager, School Office Middle		Fresno Unified	Dakota Campus	\$38,575	\$18,464
Plant Coordinator I		Fresno Unified	Dakota Campus	\$34,445	\$18,008
Teacher, Lrng Hndcp, Sdc		Fresno Unified	Dakota Campus	\$29,589	\$8,501
Assistant, Campus Safety		Fresno Unified	Dakota Campus	\$28,664	\$16,883
Assistant, Campus Safety		Fresno Unified	Dakota Campus	\$23,532	\$13,463
Assistant, Campus Safety		Fresno Unified	Dakota Campus	\$19,592	\$513
Technician, Food Services II		Fresno Unified	Dakota Campus	\$17,964	\$15,758
, Mild/Moderate		Fresno Unified	Dakota Campus	\$15,242	\$15,330
Custodian		Fresno Unified	Dakota Campus	\$14,791	\$0
, Mild/Moderate		Fresno Unified	Dakota Campus	\$8,368	\$1,784
, Mild/Moderate		Fresno Unified	Dakota Campus	\$2,602	\$5,983